S0488   Rev.02. (web) 2016-06-28
Absolute Maximum Ratings
The TRBUFEAxBx000E1G modules are single fiber, bi-directional SFP
transceivers that provide a quick and reliable interface for 100BASE-BX10-
D/U Fast Ethernet applications.
Three major types of modules are available: the 1310nm Fabry Perot laser-
based transceiver (BX10-U), the 1550nm Fabry Perot laser-based transceiver
(BX10-D). The transceivers possess option to be integrated with digital

ments of third parties, which may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent right of Oplink Communications, LLC.
© 2016, Oplink Communications, LLC.
Ordering Information
Package Outline
NOTE:
(UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED)
Dimensions in [inches] mm
Part Number DDM
Operating
Temperature
Latch
Color
Nominal Wavelength Power
Budget
Distance 1
Tx Rx
TRBUFEAUBI000E1G YES - 40°C to +85°C Blue 1310nm 1550nm 14.2 dB 10km
TRBUFEADBI000E1G YES - 40°C to +85°C Yellow 1550nm 1310nm 14.2 dB 10km
TRBUFEAUBC000E1G YES - 5°C to +70°C Blue 1310nm 1550nm 14.2 dB 10km
TRBUFEADBC000E1G YES - 5°C to +70°C Yellow 1550nm 1310nm 14.2 dB 10km
1 The indicated transmission distance is for guidelines only, not guaranteed. The exact distance is dependent on the fiber loss, connector
and splice loss, and allocated system penalty. Longer distances can be supported if the optical link power budget is satisfied.